
Sing Together 

Spring Term 

Date Time Venue Address 

Mon 24th Jan 1700 - 1830 Martock Primary 

School  

 

Elmleigh Road, 

Martock  

TA12 6EF  

Thurs 27th Jan 1630 - 1800 Beech Grove 

Primary School  

 

Courtland Road, 

Wellington  

TA21 8NE 

Mon 28th Feb 1700 - 1830 Martock Primary 

School 

 

Elmleigh Road, 

Martock  

TA12 6EF  

Thurs 3rd March 1630 - 1800 Beech Grove 

Primary School  

 

Courtland Road, 

Wellington  

TA21 8NE 

Thurs 31st March 1700 - 1830 Horton Village hall 

 

Broadway Hill, 

Horton,  

Ilminster 

TA19 9 QR 

 

 

Summer Term 

Date Time Venue Address 

Mon 25th April 1700 - 1830 Martock Primary 

School  

 

Elmleigh Road, 

Martock  

TA12 6EF  

Thurs 28th April 1630 - 1800 Beech Grove 

Primary School  

 

Courtland Road, 

Wellington  

TA21 8NE 

Mon 23rd May 1700 - 1830 Martock Primary 

School 

 

Elmleigh Road, 

Martock  

TA12 6EF  

Thurs 26th May 1630 - 1800 Beech Grove 

Primary School  

 

Courtland Road, 

Wellington  

TA21 8NE 

Thurs 23rd June 1700 - 1830 Horton Village hall 

 

Broadway Hill, 

Horton,  

Ilminster 

TA19 9 QR 

 


